1
FortiAnalyzer
Key Features
	n Security Fabric Analytics with
event correlation and real-time
detection across all logs, with
Indicators of Compromise
(IOC) service and detection of

products and services to engage in, or support in any way, violations or abuses of human rights, including those involving illegal censorship, surveillance, detention, or excessive use of force. Users of Fortinet products are required to comply with the Fortinet EULA
(https://www.fortinet.com/content/dam/fortinet/assets/legal/EULA.pdf) and report any suspected violations of the EULA via the procedures outlined in the Fortinet Whistleblower Policy (https://secure.ethicspoint.com/domain/media/en/gui/19775/Whistleblower_Policy.pdf).
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
FortiAnalyzer FAZ-150G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x RJ45 GE, 4 TB storage, up to 25 GB/ day of logs.
FAZ-300G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4 x RJ45 GE, 8 TB storage, up to 100 GB/ day of logs.
FAZ-800G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 4 x GE, 2 x SFP, 16 TB storage, up to 200 GB/ day of logs.
FAZ-1000F Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x 10GE RJ45, 2 x 10GbE SFP+, 32 TB storage, dual power
supplies, up to 660 GB/ day of logs.
FAZ-3000G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x GE RJ45, 2x 25GE SFP28, 64 TB storage, dual power
supplies, up to 3,000 GB/ day of logs.
FAZ-3500G Centralized log and analysis appliance — 2 x GbE RJ45, 2 x SFP28, 96 TB storage, dual power supplies,
up to 5,000 GB/ day of logs.
FAZ-3700G Centralized log & analysis appliance - 2x 10GE RJ-45 + 2x 25GE SFP28 slots, 240TB HDD + 19.2TB
NVMe SSD storage, up to 8300 GB/ day of Logs.
FortiAnalyzer-VM Subscription
License with Support
FC1-10-AZVMS-465-01-DD Subscription license for 5 GB/Day Central Logging & Analytics. Include FortiCare Premium support, IOC,
SOC subscription, and FortiGuard Outbreak Detection service.
FC2-10-AZVMS-465-01-DD Subscription license for 50 GB/Day Central Logging & Analytics. Include FortiCare Premium support,
IOC, SOC subscription, and FortiGuard Outbreak Detection service.
FC3-10-AZVMS-465-01-DD Subscription license for 500 GB/Day Central Logging & Analytics. Include FortiCare Premium support,
IOC, SOC subscription, and FortiGuard Outbreak Detection service.
FortiAnalyzer-VM FAZ-VM-GB1 Upgrade license for adding 1 GB/Day of Logs.
FAZ-VM-GB5 Upgrade license for adding 5 GB/Day of Logs.
FAZ-VM-GB25 Upgrade license for adding 25 GB/Day of Logs.
FAZ-VM-GB100 Upgrade license for adding 100 GB/Day of Logs.
FAZ-VM-GB500 Upgrade license for adding 500 GB/Day of Logs.
FAZ-VM-GB2000 Upgrade license for adding 2 TB/Day of Logs.
FortiAnalyzer Cloud Storage
Subscription
FC1-10-AZCLD-463-01-DD Increase FortiAnalyzer Cloud storage by 5 GB/Day for Central Logging & Analytics and FortiCloud
SOCaaS. Include FortiCare Premium support, IOC and SOC subscription.